
14ème Grand Prix historique du Pas de Calais
Croix en Ternoix 2022
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 8 ZANESE ENRICO

Pass 13 1:16.925 1 1:16.925

Pass 25 2:29.437 2 1:12.512

Pass 39 3:44.053 3 1:14.616

Pass 51 4:57.431 4 1:13.378

Pass 63 6:09.888 5 1:12.457

Pass 75 7:26.890 6 1:17.002

Pass 89 8:40.879 7 1:13.989

Pass 104 9:54.403 8 1:13.524

Pass 114 11:09.121 9 1:14.718

Pass 125 12:22.943 10 1:13.822

Pass 135 13:37.319 11 1:14.376

No 20 DIGARD YANNICK

Pass 11 1:14.780 1 1:14.780

Pass 24 2:25.155 2 1:10.375

Pass 37 3:34.897 3 1:09.742

Pass 50 4:44.774 4 1:09.877

Pass 62 5:55.216 5 1:10.442

Pass 73 7:05.633 6 1:10.417

Pass 85 8:16.350 7 1:10.717

Pass 98 9:26.570 8 1:10.220

Pass 109 10:36.491 9 1:09.921

Pass 119 11:46.999 10 1:10.508

Pass 131 12:58.043 11 1:11.044

No 29 ROY DANIEL

Pass 7 1:10.279 1 1:10.279

Pass 18 2:14.408 2 1:04.129

Pass 31 3:19.064 3 1:04.656

Pass 44 4:24.097 4 1:05.033

Pass 56 5:27.845 5 1:03.748

Pass 68 6:32.229 6 1:04.384

Pass 80 7:36.520 7 1:04.291

Pass 91 8:42.745 8 1:06.225

Pass 101 9:45.908 9 1:03.163

No 37 GRUT GILLES

Pass 6 1:09.859 1 1:09.859

Pass 19 2:15.693 2 1:05.834

Pass 33 3:21.540 3 1:05.847

Pass 46 4:28.274 4 1:06.734

Pass 58 5:34.954 5 1:06.680

Pass 70 6:41.834 6 1:06.880

Pass 82 7:48.598 7 1:06.764

Pass 95 8:55.355 8 1:06.757

Pass 105 10:02.289 9 1:06.934

Pass 115 11:10.450 10 1:08.161

Pass 124 12:20.460 11 1:10.010

Pass 134 13:28.184 12 1:07.724

No 40 LEROY BRUNO

Pass 4 1:07.788 1 1:07.788

Pass 16 2:12.348 2 1:04.560

Pass 29 3:16.868 3 1:04.520

Pass 42 4:21.284 4 1:04.416

Pass 53 5:25.667 5 1:04.383

Pass 66 6:30.201 6 1:04.534

Pass 77 7:34.297 7 1:04.096

Pass 87 8:38.138 8 1:03.841

Pass 99 9:41.407 9 1:03.269

Pass 110 10:46.251 10 1:04.844

Pass 120 11:50.398 11 1:04.147

Pass 129 12:54.543 12 1:04.145

No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE

Pass 9 1:12.368 1 1:12.368

Pass 22 2:21.217 2 1:08.849

Pass 36 3:30.022 3 1:08.805

Pass 49 4:39.279 4 1:09.257

Pass 61 5:50.265 5 1:10.986

In 74 7:25.280 6 1:35.015

No 70 STAHL BRUNO

Pass 14 1:18.787 1 1:18.787

Pass 26 2:32.696 2 1:13.909

Pass 40 3:47.793 3 1:15.097

Pass 52 5:02.049 4 1:14.256

Pass 64 6:17.526 5 1:15.477

Pass 76 7:32.916 6 1:15.390

Pass 94 8:53.815 7 1:20.899

Pass 106 10:06.377 8 1:12.562

Pass 116 11:21.214 9 1:14.837

Pass 128 12:37.052 10 1:15.838

Pass 138 13:51.622 11 1:14.570

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE

Pass 5 1:08.604 1 1:08.604

Pass 17 2:13.665 2 1:05.061

Pass 30 3:18.111 3 1:04.446

Pass 43 4:22.167 4 1:04.056

Pass 55 5:26.626 5 1:04.459

Pass 67 6:30.740 6 1:04.114

Pass 79 7:35.765 7 1:05.025

Pass 90 8:41.572 8 1:05.807

Pass 102 9:46.082 9 1:04.510

Pass 111 10:49.979 10 1:03.897

Pass 121 11:53.379 11 1:03.400

Pass 130 12:56.751 12 1:03.372
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No 151 PYBAROT JACQUE

Pass 8 1:10.699 1 1:10.699

Pass 20 2:16.114 2 1:05.415

Pass 32 3:20.750 3 1:04.636

Pass 45 4:25.170 4 1:04.420

Pass 57 5:29.890 5 1:04.720

Pass 69 6:34.141 6 1:04.251

Pass 81 7:38.916 7 1:04.775

Pass 92 8:43.051 8 1:04.135

Pass 103 9:46.973 9 1:03.922

Pass 113 10:50.945 10 1:03.972

Pass 123 11:55.040 11 1:04.095

Pass 133 12:59.210 12 1:04.170

No 176 CALMETTES DIDIER

Pass 3 1:07.172 1 1:07.172

Pass 15 2:11.767 2 1:04.595

Pass 28 3:16.546 3 1:04.779

Pass 41 4:20.708 4 1:04.162

Pass 54 5:25.940 5 1:05.232

Pass 65 6:29.820 6 1:03.880

Pass 78 7:35.047 7 1:05.227

Pass 88 8:40.259 8 1:05.212

Pass 100 9:45.025 9 1:04.766

Pass 112 10:50.337 10 1:05.312

Pass 122 11:54.536 11 1:04.199

Pass 132 12:58.973 12 1:04.437

No 189 PEAN JEAN-YVES

Pass 10 1:12.941 1 1:12.941

Pass 21 2:20.594 2 1:07.653

Pass 34 3:27.883 3 1:07.289

Pass 48 4:36.327 4 1:08.444

Pass 59 5:43.711 5 1:07.384

Pass 71 6:56.290 6 1:12.579

Pass 83 7:59.555 7 1:03.265

Pass 97 9:09.874 8 1:10.319

Pass 107 10:14.952 9 1:05.078

Pass 117 11:23.191 10 1:08.239

Pass 127 12:31.690 11 1:08.499

Pass 136 13:39.204 12 1:07.514

No 241

No 421 ROUSSEL GUY

Pass 12 1:15.329 1 1:15.329

Pass 23 2:22.041 2 1:06.712

Pass 35 3:29.532 3 1:07.491

Pass 47 4:35.750 4 1:06.218

Pass 60 5:44.115 5 1:08.365

Pass 72 6:56.504 6 1:12.389

Pass 84 7:59.873 7 1:03.369

Pass 96 9:09.684 8 1:09.811

Pass 108 10:15.599 9 1:05.915

Pass 118 11:24.126 10 1:08.527

Pass 126 12:31.358 11 1:07.232

Pass 137 13:39.449 12 1:08.091


